Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Region Hinterthurgau SV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2024

Teilnehmer
Felix Thomas

Jegge Martin
Hollenstein Daniel
Schrackmann Ralph
Ibig Peter
Kritzmann Daniel
Keller Noah

Huber Elias
Greminger Yannis

Brunschwiler Othmar

Kuttelwascher Andreas

Schneider Benny
Bosshard Rolf
Eberli Alex

Andres Toni
Brunschwiler Hugo
Tobler Fredy
Berger Thomas
Wildi Mark
Hofstetter Ruedi
Schilling Daniel
Bosshard Luca
Oertig Guido
Bamert Hanspeter
Amrhein Sandro
Hani Albin
Brunschwiler Hubert
Krahemann Markus
Rutz Martin
Holenstein Marco

Niedermann Alex

Jo.
1971

1963
1963
1992
1980
1984
1998
1999
2005
1954
1961
1961
1981
1983
1948
1962
1957
1992
1968
1986
1988
2000
1954
1962
2004
1959
1964
1965
1970
1989
1973

Verein
Marwil SV

Eschlikon Schitzen
Bettwiesen SG
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Fischingen SG
Eschlikon Schitzen
Marwil SV
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Marwil SV
Bettwiesen SG
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Tobel SG
Fischingen SG
Eschlikon Schiitzen
Bettwiesen SG
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Bettwiesen SG
Tobel SG

Braunau SG
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Tobel SG

Nollen MSV
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Eschlikon Schitzen
Bettwiesen SG
Tobel SG

Nollen MSV
Fischingen SG
Tobel SG
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=l
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Thurgauer
Kantonalschiitzenverband

Feld A

2. Vorrunde

Sportgerat Resultat
Standardgewehr 194
Sturmgewehr 57-03 192
Freigewehr 192
Standardgewehr 192
Standardgewehr 191
Standardgewehr 191
Standardgewehr 191
Standardgewehr 191
Standardgewehr 190
Freigewehr 190
Standardgewehr 190
Standardgewehr 190
Standardgewehr 190
Standardgewehr 190
Freigewehr 189
Freigewehr 189
Standardgewehr 188
Standardgewehr 188
Standardgewehr 187
Standardgewehr 187
Standardgewehr 187
Standardgewehr 187
Standardgewehr 186
Freigewehr 186
Standardgewehr 185
Standardgewehr 185
Sturmgewehr 57-03 185
Standardgewehr 185
Standardgewehr 185
Standardgewehr 185
Standardgewehr 184

04.05.2024, 18:36:16

RAIFFEISEN

MIOHL

GINDOOR

SWISS SHOOTING AG

Online-Shop:
www.indoorswiss.ch




Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Region Hinterthurgau SV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2024

Teilnehmer
Bilger Luca

Jossi Willi

Frei Ruedi
Staheli Claudia
Riegg Anton
Lattmann Manuel
Wickli Rudolf
Hofstetter Markus
Bamert Simon
Huber Johannes
Keller Werner
Felix Michael
Frei Fabian
Lattmann Sandro
Lanzlinger Irene
Koch Anja
Schwager Kilian
Wettstein Patrice
Keiser Benji
Hofstetter Rolf
Frohlich Timo
Koch Kilian

Hollenstein Dominik

Jo.
1997

1947
1968
2004
1951
1998
1971
1977
1978
2002
1962
1978
2006
2005
1962
2002
1972
2006
2004
1973
2005
1995
2006

Verein
Fischingen SG

Eschlikon Schitzen
Méarwil SV
Braunau SG
Braunau SG
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Nollen MSV
Braunau SG
Nollen MSV
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Fischingen SG
Nollen MSV
Marwil SV
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Marwil SV

Méarwil SV
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Braunau SG
Marwil SV

Marwil SV
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
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Thurgauer
Kantonalschiitzenverband

Feld A

2. Vorrunde

Sportgerat Resultat
Standardgewehr 184
Freigewehr 182
Standardgewehr 181
Sturmgewehr 90 180
Sturmgewehr 90 180
Standardgewehr 180
Standardgewehr 179
Sturmgewehr 90 179
Standardgewehr 179
Standardgewehr 179
Standardgewehr 178
Standardgewehr 178
Standardgewehr 177
Standardgewehr 177
Standardgewehr 177
Standardgewehr 177
Standardgewehr 176
Standardgewehr 175
Sturmgewehr 90 172
Standardgewehr 172
Standardgewehr 169
Standardgewehr 169
Sturmgewehr 90 168
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RAIFFEISEN

MOHL

GINDOOR

SWISS SHOOTING AG

Online-Shop:
www.indoorswiss.ch




